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https://thuvienphapluat.vn/van-ban/thuong-mai/thong-tu-12-2018-tt-bct-huong-dan-luat-quan-ly-ngoai-thuong-va-69-2018-nd-cp-369631.aspx

Contacts
Please contact the below EY professionals for more information on this update or the Tax services.

Ha Noi Office Ho Chi Minh Office

Huong Vu | Partner, Tax Leader Robert King | Partner, Indochina Tax Leader
huong.vu@vn.ey.com robert.m.king@vn.ey.com

Tram Van Bui | Director Anh Tuan Thach | Partner
tram.van.bui@vn.ey.com anh.tuan.thach@vn.ey.com

Hung Khanh Le | Director Japanese Business Services
hung.khanh.le@vn.ey.com Takahisa Onose | Partner

takahisa.onose@vn.ey.com

Japanese Business Services

Junichi Harada | Associate Director Korean Business Services

junichi.harada@®vn.ey.com Cheon Ju Lee | Director
cheon.ju.lee@vn.ey.com

Korean Business Services
Kyung Hoon Han | Associate Director China Overseas Investment Network

kyung.hoon.han@vn.ey.com Owen Tsao | Director
owen.tsao@vn.ey.com

For more tax and law updates and related materials, please visit:
ey.com/en_vn/tax/tax-and-law-updates
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EY | Assurance | Tax | Strategy and Transactions | Consulting
About EY

EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, strategy, transaction and
consulting services. The insights and quality services we deliver help build
trust and confidence in the capital markets and in economies the world
over. We develop outstanding leaders who team to deliver on our
promises to all of our stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in
building a better working world for our people, for our clients and for our
communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the
member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a
separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited
by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how
EY collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights
individuals have under data protection legislation is available via
ey.com/privacy. For more information about our organization, please visit
ey.com.

©2020 EY Consulting Vietnam Joint Stock Company.
All Rights Reserved.

APAC No. 16180901

ED None

This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only
and is not intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax and legal or other

professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.

ey.com/en_vn
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